City of High Point 2118, Hamion Street

High Point, NC 27260

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2020-83 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Contract Status: Committee Recommended Approval
File created: 2/26/2020 In control: City Council

On agenda: 3/2/2020 Final action: 3/2/2020

Title: Contract - Wharton-Smith Inc.-Ward Water Treatment Plant - Change Order #2

City Council is requested to approve change order #2 for Wharton-Smith Inc. in the amount of
$209,817.00 for lead paint abatement and electrical building HVAC modification at the Ward Water
Treatment Plant.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1. WARD Lead Paint Abatement HVAC modification REV2_FINAL

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

3/2/2020 1 City Council approved Pass

2/27/2020 1 Finance Committee recommended for approval, consent Pass
agenda

Contract - Wharton-Smith Inc.-Ward Water Treatment Plant - Change Order #2
City Council is requested to approve change order #2 for Wharton-Smith Inc. in the amount of $209,817.00 for

lead paint abatement and electrical building HVAC modification at the Ward Water Treatment Plant.
[Enter body here.]

City of High Point Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/6/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

