
City of High Point

Legislation Text

Municipal Office Building
211 S. Hamilton Street
High Point, NC 27260

Contract - Warton & Smith - Ward Water Treatment Plant Upgrades - Change Order #001
City Council is requested to approve change order #001 in the amount of $154,124.00 for the following
upgrades/repairs to the Ward Water Treatment Plant.

1. Remove and replace fitting valves at Greenleaf filters.
2. Electrical conduit conflict under the electrical building foundation.
3. Low voltage pump VFD output filters.
4. Electrical duct bank relocation. (Transformers new layout)

[Enter body here.]

File #: 2019-469, Version: 1

City of High Point Printed on 4/9/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

